- CNC4YOU.co.uk
BEER )

REE/Park No. | EBRRIB ./ Part name

1 WAREEARR  Housing 1

2 Bk Bearing 1#8/1 set

3 BT/ Holding lid 1

4 P55/ Collar 2

5 831,/ Seal 2

6 SAENEM Lock nut 138/ 1set
Setscrew

4 OXMTFOVIE? 2 (5)
4-X arill @Y counter bore depth 2 == Nt \2/
| I/
———
d 3
N 1 e SRR
[ 3
a
= \
MRS %1 =
/ FA——T e
P R 1k
(6) / | i
3) c1__ic2
= W
B/ Unit : mm

b | h
Q
BK10 10 25 5 295 5 60 39 30 22 34 325 15 46 13 6 55 66 108 5 M3 16 15 M6 04
BK12 12 25 5 295 5 60 43 30 25 34 325 18 46 13 6 55 66 108 15 M4 19 18 M6 045
BK1S 15 27 6 32 6 70 48 35 28 40 38 18 54 15 6 55 66 11 65 M4 22 18 M6 06
BK17 | 17 |35 | 9 44 |7 86 |64 43|39 |50 55|28 68 19 8 66| 9 14 85 M4 | 24| 30| M6 13
BK20 20 35 8 43 8 8 60 44 34 52 50 22 70 19 8 66 9 14 85 M4 30 24 M6 13
BK25 25 42 12 54 9 106 8 53 48 (64 70 33 8 22 10 9 11 17 11 M5 35 37 M6 24
BK30 30 45 14 61 9 128 8 64 51 76 78 33 102 23 11 11 14 20 13 M6 40 37 M6 34
BK35 35 50 14 67 12 140 96 70 52 8 79 35 114 26 12 11 14 20 13 M8 S50 37 M6 44
BK4O 40 61 18 76 15 160 110 80 60 100 90 37 130 33 14 14 18 26 175 M8 50 43 M6 68



CNC4YOU.co.uk

gular type)

B/ Part name
1 TFEAR/ Housing 1
2 WiF/Bearing 1481 set
3 CHHNIA/ Srap ring 1
2-OXFOYiREZ ; /3:\\ (?D ; /i\
2-X ¢kill QY conter bore deth Z ® ) (1
-—“\ \ | }l

H1

- - L

BAL/ Unit : mm
LoLblh | ERE | BACRNE
10,02 | $0.02 Bearing | Snap ring
BF10 8 20 60 39 30 22 34 325 15 46 55 66 108 5 6082Z S 08 03
BF12 10 | 207| 60 (43 | 30| 25 | 34| 325 | 18 | 46 | 55 | 66/ (108 | 15 6000ZZ S 10 0.35
BF15 15 20 70 48 3% 28 40 38 18 54 55 66 11 65 600222 S15 04
BF17 17 |:23.| 86 (64 | 43 | 39 | 50| 55 28 68 66 9 14 85 620327 S17 0.75
BF20 20 26 88 60 44 34 52 50 22 70 66 9 14 85 600427 S20 0.77
BF25 25 30 106 80 53 48 64 710 33 | 85 9 i i S GO - 620522 S25 1.45
BF30 30 32 128 89 64 51 7% 718 33 102 1 14 20 13 620622 S 30 1.95
BF35 35 |32 140 | 96 | 70 | 52 88 | 79 3% 114 1N 14 20 13 620722 S35 225

BF40 40 37 160 110 8 60 100 90 37 130 14 18 26 175 6208ZZ S 40 33



